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2021/2022 
Religious Education Schedule 

 

Classes are on most Wednesdays from 3:30-5:00 pm. 

Wednesday, September 15 First RE class 

Sunday, September 19 First Reconciliation Enrollment Mass at the 8:00 am Mass (For 2nd graders and their 

families) 

Wednesday, September 22  

Wednesday, September 29 NO RE 

 

Wednesday, October 6 

Wednesday, October 13 

Wednesday, October 20 

Wednesday, October 27 NO RE 

 

Wednesday, November 3 

Wednesday, November 10 

Wednesday, November 17 

Wednesday, November 24 NO RE 

 

Wednesday, December 1 

Thursday, December 2  1st Reconciliation (For 2nd graders and their families) 

Wednesday, December 8 

Wednesday, December 15 

Wednesday, December 22 NO RE 

Wednesday, December 29 NO RE 

 

Wednesday, January 5 
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Wednesday, January 12 

Wednesday, January 19  NO RE 

Sunday, January 23 First Communion Enrollment Mass at the 8:00am Mass (For 2nd graders and their family) 

Wednesday, January 26  NO RE 

 

Wednesday, February 2 

Wednesday, February 9 

Wednesday, February 16 

Wednesday, February 23 NO RE 

 

Wednesday, March 2 

Wednesday, March 9 

Wednesday, March 16 

Wednesday, March 23 

Wednesday, March 30  NO RE 

 

Wednesday, April 6 

Wednesday, April 13 

Wednesday, April 20 

Wednesday, April 27  NO RE 

 

Wednesday, May 4 

Sunday, May 8   First Communion (For 2nd graders and their families) 

Wednesday, May 11 

Wednesday, May 18  Last RE class until Fall 

 

 


